
Pre-Bid Conference Attendance List  

Date: September 19, 2024 

RFQ#:_507343  

Scope of Work: REQUIREMENTS CONTRACT FOR PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE AND SERVICE REPAIRS OF VARIOUS SIZE DIESEL 
GENERATORS CITYWIDE.  
 

 
NYCHA Assigned Buyer Name and Email:_Cheryl Barr  
Cheryl.Barr@nycha.nyc.gov______________________ 
 

 

 

*Please note that the MWBE Status has not been verified 

Name Company Name E-Mail Address Phone Number MWBE Status* 

Cheryl Barr NYCHA Cheryl.Barr@nycha.nyc.gov   

John Englebert NYCHA john.englebert@nycha.nyc.gov   

Roberta Arnone NYCHA roberta.arnone@nycha.nyc.gov   

Fabio Streets NYCHA Fabio.streets@nycha.nyc.gov   

Christina Gencarelli NYCHA christina.gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov   

Gilbert Santiago NYCHA gilbert.santiago@nycha.nyc.gov   

Myra Miller NYCHA myra.miller@nycha.nyc.gov   

     

     

Prabhleen Kaur Mega Omega 360 Megaomega240@gmail.com,  MWBE Certified 

Victor Livingston,  Lumos Electric LLC,  929-329-0001  
FITZROY MILLS American Engineering Electrical 

Services Inc 
fmills@aeeservice.com, 347 826 8023 MBE Certified 

Debra Sauerman,  Construction Information Systems debras@cisleads.com, 973-492-0509  

Mauricio Ellis Endless Energy Electrical LLC m.ellis@endlessenergyelectrical.com (917)841-6397  

     

     

mailto:m.ellis@endlessenergyelectrical.com

